Clt Temps
CO01 HS2-
1 00:18:56.71
2 00:19:10.10
3 00:19:30.83
4 00:19:44.37
5 00:19:45.60
6 00:19:51.31
7 00:19:51.36
8 00:20:03.78
9 00:20:10.26
10 00:20:26.36
11 00:20:27.35
12 00:20:55.67
C02 HS1X

1 00:20:34.76
2 00:20:35.45
3 00:20:36.66
4 00:20:40.41
5 00:20:49.84
6 00:21:03.49
7 00:21:05.70
8 00:21:07.11
9 00:21:14.66
10 00:21:15.73
11 00:21:17.56
12 00:21:21.18
13 00:21:23.24
14 00:21:29.58
15 00:21:30.85
16 00:21:31.69
17 00:21:36.02
18 00:21:37.36
19 00:21:43.99
20 00:21:44.29
21 00:21:48.24
22 00:21:48.84
23 00:21:49.37
24 00:22:00.57
25 00:22:16.88
26 00:22:26.66
27 00:22:41.02
28 00:22:56.57
29 00:23:11.27

Ligue Tle-de-France d'Aviron

Ecart

00:00:13.39
00:00:34.12
00:00:47.66
00:00:48.89
00:00:54.60
00:00:54.65
00:01:07.07
00:01:13.55
00:01:29.65
00:01:30.64
00:01:58.96

00:00:00.69
00:00:01.90
00:00:05.65
00:00:15.08
00:00:28.73
00:00:30.94
00:00:32.35
00:00:39.90
00:00:40.97
00:00:42.80
00:00:46.42
00:00:48.48
00:00:54.82
00:00:56.09
00:00:56.93
00:01:01.26
00:01:02.60
00:01:09.23
00:01:09.53
00:01:13.48
00:01:14.08
00:01:14.61
00:01:25.81
00:01:42.12
00:01:51.90
00:02:06.26
00:02:21.81
00:02:36.51

16
15
14
17
19
21
34
18
22
29
30
24
27
20
41
28
26
43
31
32
23
37
40
33
25
35
45
36
42

CLuB

CN MELUN
SN LAGNY / AMMH

CN MELUN
SN LAGNY
SN LAGNY

SN PERREUX/ANNECY
AS CORBEIL

ACBB

CN MELUN

CERGY PONTOISE SNO

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

EVRY ENVC

AS CORBEIL
CN MELUN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
SN LAGNY
AS CORBEIL
ROWING CLUB SRP
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
ENGHIEN SN
EVRY ENVC
CN MELUN
SN LAGNY
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
AS CORBEIL
ENGHIEN SN
ENGHIEN SN
AS CORBEIL
ROWING CLUB SRP
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
ROWING CLUB SRP
ACBB
SN LAGNY
ROWING CLUB SRP
AS CORBEIL
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
ENGHIEN SN
ROWING CLUB SRP
EVRY ENVC
EVRY ENVC

R1

BLANQUART STEPHANE
LAGOUGE ANTOINE
RACHEZ DAMIEN
MARON BAPTISTE
FILLION FLORENT
DUHAUTOIS REMY
CHAMPION FLORENT
BOIZOT CORENTIN
CASSELEUX HENRI
COUDERC CEDRIC
GROLEAU ERIC
CHATILLON CLEMENT

PORNIN ARNAUD
FAYOLAS MARTIN
CLUZEL ARTHUR
GAUDEFROY TRISTAN
KALLENKOOT KEVIN
PLISSON ANTHONY
LAGARDE CLEMENT
SIGMUND GATIEN
LAYME ROMAIN
DUCAUQUY FREDERIC
FARGES EMMANUEL
BOURGAIN QUENTIN
VILCOQ CHARLES
PANDELEA BOGDAN
HEVIN JEANEUDES
YOT SEBASTIEN
DOROL GEOFFREY
STOECKEL ANTHONY
JEGOU JEREMIE
BOSSARD AURELIEN
RHEIN KEVIN
LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE
HOANG EMMANUEL
JANEZ SEBASTIEN
PRIOUX LOIC
STRNAD FABRICE
ORGERET CEDRIC
ARVEILLER REMI
SERIS PIERRE
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TETE DE RIVIERE REGIONALE DE MELUN

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

DUMAS
DUPETY
METAIS
LUCAS
MERIDA
GERARD
ABRANTES
CHARPENTIER
LECUYER
TELLIER
DESGORCES
MAURIN


ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight


Clt Temps
CO03 FS2-
1 00:22:14.76
2 00:22:48.45
3 00:22:51.48
C04 FS1X
1 00:21:57.45
2 00:22:25.26
3 00:22:33.81
4 00:22:37.04
5 00:22:42.31
6 00:22:47.22
7 00:22:57.09
8 00:22:57.43
9 00:23:09.62
10 00:23:22.42
11 00:23:26.29
12 00:23:37.92
13 00:23:38.21
14 00:23:41.99
15 00:23:48.65
16 00:24:23.11
17 00:24:29.24
CO5 HJ2-
1 00:19:04.00
2 00:19:30.98
3 00:19:37.10
4 00:19:51.12
5 00:20:00.31
6 00:20:04.67
7 00:20:22.29
8 00:20:27.87
9 00:21:31.57
10 00:21:43.21

Ligue Tle-de-France d'Aviron

Ecart

00:00:33.69
00:00:36.72

00:00:27.81
00:00:36.36
00:00:39.59
00:00:44.86
00:00:49.77
00:00:59.64
00:00:59.98
00:01:12.17
00:01:24.97
00:01:28.84
00:01:40.47
00:01:40.76
00:01:44.54
00:01:51.20
00:02:25.66
00:02:31.79

00:00:26.98
00:00:33.10
00:00:47.12
00:00:56.31
00:01:00.67
00:01:18.29
00:01:23.87
00:02:27.57
00:02:39.21

48
47
46

49
50
52
51
55
54
53
56
61
57
63
59
64
58
65
60
66

67
68
71
74
70
69
75
72
76
77

cLuB

ACBB
CN MELUN
ROWING CLUB SRP

CN MELUN
SN LAGNY
ROWING CLUB SRP
SN LAGNY
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
SN LAGNY
RIS ORANGIS US
MEAUX CN
EVRY ENVC
ROWING CLUB SRP
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
ROWING CLUB SRP
PARIS US METRO
RIS ORANGIS US
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CN MELUN

PERREUX SN
LAGNY SN / MANTES AS
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
CN MELUN
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC
AMJ
EVRY ENVC
ACBB
SN LAGNY

R1

EYBER NATACHA
VIGNA CLEMENTINE
LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA

BERNARD CAROLINE
COLLET NATHALIE
TANGOU PITAKANI

MATHIEU CAROLINE

DUME ISABELLE
BERNARD LAURA
ROCHES GAELLE
DUFOUR CAMILLE

ORDON SOPHIE
VALLEE TYPHAINE
CARRILLO AGNES
SOLER AMANDINE

VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER

GERARDIN CECILE

DUFOUR ISALINE

CLERC FLORENCE
MELZASSARD MARINA

BONARDET MICKAEL
AUGUSTIN ETIENNE
PERONNET ANTOINE
PALLU JULIEN
PASQUET LUCAS
MOREAU VALENTIN
HAMADMAD RAYAN
REUGE SEBASTIEN
LAVACQUERY CHARLES
ROUVIERE CLEMENT
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R2 R3 R4 R5

TALAMONA
GONZALEZ
LEFORT

VALLET
NOUGAREDE
PELLETANCHE
BASILIEN
FOEHN
LAFLECHE
CAMBIER
THORIN
LIENHART
QUILLIEC

R6 R7 R8 BAR


ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight


Clt Temps
C06 HJ1X
1 00:20:14.04
2 00:20:18.28
3 00:20:24.02
4 00:20:29.96
5 00:20:30.26
6 00:20:38.42
7 00:20:41.42
8 00:20:50.86
9 00:20:59.37
10 00:21:18.41
11 00:21:22.85
12 00:21:24.18
13 00:21:25.07
14 00:21:25.48
15 00:21:26.51
16 00:21:29.09
17 00:21:29.14
18 00:21:34.43
19 00:21:40.89
20 00:22:03.38
21 00:22:13.86
22 00:22:15.38
23 00:22:18.37
24 00:22:47.41
25 00:23:03.86
26 00:23:41.10
CO7 FJ2-
1 00:21:23.73
2 00:22:40.05
3 00:23:29.87
4 00:23:48.11
5 00:23:52.33
CO08 FJ1X
1 00:22:04.84
2 00:22:28.81
3 00:23:13.58
4 00:23:17.02
5 00:23:46.70
6 00:23:47.63
7 00:23:57.83
8 00:24:52.21
C09 HVA4+
1 00:15:21.15

Ligue Tle-de-France d'Aviron

Ecart

00:00:04.24
00:00:09.98
00:00:15.92
00:00:16.22
00:00:24.38
00:00:27.38
00:00:36.82
00:00:45.33
00:01:04.37
00:01:08.81
00:01:10.14
00:01:11.03
00:01:11.44
00:01:12.47
00:01:15.05
00:01:15.10
00:01:20.39
00:01:26.85
00:01:49.34
00:01:59.82
00:02:01.34
00:02:04.33
00:02:33.37
00:02:49.82
00:03:27.06

00:01:16.32
00:02:06.14
00:02:24.38
00:02:28.60

00:00:23.97
00:01:08.74
00:01:12.18
00:01:41.86
00:01:42.79
00:01:52.99
00:02:47.37

82
81
83
86
79
200
84
80
89
95
20
88
85
92
96
91
105
94
29
98
93
87
97
104
100
102

108
111
110
112
109

113
114
115
120
119
116
117
118

121

cLuB

CN MELUN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

AS CORBEIL

AS CORBEIL

ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

PERREUX SN

PERREUX SN

AS CORBEIL

PERREUX SN

AS CORBEIL
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN

CN MELUN

CN MELUN

SN LAGNY

AMJ

CN MELUN

PERREUX SN

PERREUX SN

SN LAGNY

PERREUX SN

ROWING CLUB SRP
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN

AMMH / VERSAILLES CN
ACBB
AMJ / PERREUX SN
PERREUX SN
ORLEANS-OLIVET AC

ACBB
ACBB
MEAUX CN
CN MELUN
ACBB
PERREUX SN
EVRY ENVC
SN LAGNY

AMJ

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

CHARLES BENJAMIN
ROPERS YANN
TROUCHE CLEMENT
WOLFF GABRIEL
CHATEAU ALEXIS
TEROIN FRANCOIS
SERRE RONAN
DELFOSSE REMI
DEVEAU PIERRE-ANTOINE
CHOLAT-NAMY TIMOTHEE
BENEL JULIEN
WOLFF JEREMIE
TELLIER AURELIEN
GODARD AURELIEN
GAUTHIER THIBAUT
GARNIER MAXIME
COURTY GUILLAUME
CANET GUILLAUME
HUYGHE ALLAN
DESPRES ARTHUR
MILKOFF WILLIAM
DE LARUE DARGERE ANTOINE
YAURI VALENTIN
MARECHAUX TRISTAN
GILBERT LOUIS
RAOUL-REA CLEMENT

ALAOUCHICHE MARINE KANTE
GALVEZ NOEMIE TALAMONA
TREUIL EMMELINE VERGNE
CLERY INES CLAUDON

ROBINEAU SALOME BONNEVIOT

POUMAILLOUX CHLOE
GIRAUD LUCIE
GENTIL LOUISE

CAILLEBOTTE CHARLOTTE
ROBERT JULIETTE
LEGRAND AURORE
METAIS MATHILDE
RAVEAU PAULINE

MENDACI ZOUHIR TREUIL CAIRE DUDIT
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R6 R7 R8 BAR

GANDER


ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight

ACBB Aviron
Highlight


Clt Temps
C10 HC4+
1 00:15:52.65
2 00:16:43.47
3 00:16:43.89
4 00:16:51.54
5 00:17:24.65
6 00:19:05.06
C11 HC1X

1 00:15:59.36
2 00:16:19.53
3 00:16:27.43
4 00:16:33.88
5 00:16:43.17
6 00:16:51.07
7 00:16:54.69
8 00:17:06.87
9 00:17:11.17
10 00:17:11.42
11 00:17:15.74
12 00:17:25.61
13 00:17:33.40
14 00:17:35.25
15 00:17:35.67
16 00:17:38.32
17 00:17:40.11
18 00:17:41.95
19 00:17:45.41
20 00:17:48.64
21 00:17:55.61
22 00:18:04.51
23 00:18:07.18
24 00:18:27.67
25 00:18:27.75

Ligue Tle-de-France d'Aviron

Ecart

00:00:50.82
00:00:51.24
00:00:58.89
00:01:32.00
00:03:12.41

00:00:20.17
00:00:28.07
00:00:34.52
00:00:43.81
00:00:51.71
00:00:55.33
00:01:07.51
00:01:11.81
00:01:12.06
00:01:16.38
00:01:26.25
00:01:34.04
00:01:35.89
00:01:36.31
00:01:38.96
00:01:40.75
00:01:42.59
00:01:46.05
00:01:49.28
00:01:56.25
00:02:05.15
00:02:07.82
00:02:28.31
00:02:28.39

126
125
127
123
124
122

128
129
130
131
142
135
136
132
150
153
137
143
134
148
144
145
140
147
146
139
141
152
151
138
149

cLuB

ENGHIEN SN
MEAUX CN
AS CORBEIL
SN LAGNY
PERREUX SN
CN MELUN

SN LAGNY
PERREUX SN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
AS CORBEIL
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
SN LAGNY
AS CORBEIL
PERREUX SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
PERREUX SN
PERREUX SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CN MELUN
EVRY ENVC
CN MELUN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
ROWING CLUB SRP
AMJ
RIS ORANGIS US
ROWING CLUB SRP
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
EVRY ENVC
CN MELUN

R1

ABLIN ANTHONY
PASSEBON THEO
AK TUGRUL
GOURDON LOUIS
FILLOT LOIC
BONICHON VLADIMIR

WALLEZ NICOLAS
HUCHER SYLVERSTRE
GAUTHIER AURELIEN

FADIE THOMAS
RAPP JEREMY
WITZ CLEMENT
CHERAI SELIM
LAUNAY JULIEN
AUBERT JEAN
JEAN-BART RAPHAEL
POUZET BASTIEN
FONTAN LOUIS

SULPICE NICOLAS

DE FOULNY HADRIEN
YVON JOHAN
GARREAU MATHIEU
LAJUS CORENTIN
GAUTHE JASON
COURJAL TRISTAN
LIMOUSIN DIMITRI
MARTIN BENJAMIN
DESBOIS GAETAN
RENAULT ARTHUR

PINTO PEREIRA EMILIEN

DESPRES EMILIEN

R2 R3 R4 R5

RONSMANS-DAVRAY MAGNIER ALBERTELLI
GUILLET TERRIER HADEF
ALEYRANGUES CIBIEL-MARIN BRUKARZ
LE QUENTREC CROUZOULON DJERRIRI
PERONI LEJEUNE GILLOUARD
PIETTRE PROFFIT RIBEYRE
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R6 R7 R8 BAR

CAMY
GUGUEN
SAIDI
TOUCHARD
OLLIER
CAILLOUX



Clt Temps
C12 HC2-
1 00:15:27.84
2 00:15:50.87
3 00:16:08.43
4 00:16:12.84
5 00:16:34.98
6 00:16:52.55
7 00:17:06.62
C13 FC4+
1 00:18:11.66
2 00:18:26.18
3 00:18:26.38
C14 FC1X
1 00:17:48.63
2 00:18:11.01
3 00:18:24.59
4 00:18:27.15
5 00:18:35.32
6 00:18:38.25
7 00:18:46.38
8 00:18:56.92
9 00:18:58.72
10 00:19:16.68
11 00:19:18.63
12 00:19:26.62
13 00:20:22.44
14 00:22:08.40
C15 FC2-
1 00:17:58.22
2 00:18:04.17
C16 HSU8+
1 00:14:29.66
2 00:14:41.08
3 00:15:34.50
C17FSU8+
1 00:16:36.05

Ligue Tle-de-France d'Aviron

Ecart

00:00:23.03
00:00:40.59
00:00:45.00
00:01:07.14
00:01:24.71
00:01:38.78

00:00:14.52
00:00:14.72

00:00:22.38
00:00:35.96
00:00:38.52
00:00:46.69
00:00:49.62
00:00:57.75
00:01:08.29
00:01:10.09
00:01:28.05
00:01:30.00
00:01:37.99
00:02:33.81
00:04:19.77

00:00:05.95

00:00:11.42
00:01:04.84

158
155
156
157
161
160
159

164
166
165

167
171
168
172
173
178
177
174
183
179
175
180
181
182

185
184

189
188
186

190

cLuB

MEAUX CN
AMJ
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
AMJ
PERREUX SN
AMJ
CN MELUN

SN LAGNY
EVRY ENVC
CN MELUN

PERREUX SN
PERREUX SN
PERREUX SN
AMJ
AMJ
ACBB
PERREUX SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ACBB
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
AMJ
ACBB
ACBB
RIS ORANGIS US

AMJ
ACBB

HEC
ESCP
SN PERREUX

ESCP

R1

MASCALCHI XAVIER
DEVILLARD THIBAULT
BOURGUIGNON FLORIAN
GUYOMARCH BENOIT
FAURE PIERRE
FAUVEAU YOANN
DAHMANE DAMIEN

MARIE CATHERINE LOU
DE SA LAETITIA
BOUMBAR MYRIAM

BREAVOINE EMMA
VERGNE MARINE
BREAVOINE MARIE

CAPELLE GABRIELLE
TIGAUD LUCRECE

MENEZES FERREIRA CAROLINA

POUSSY TIFANY
BERTHET ANDREA

MATON SOLENN
WENDLING EMILIE

GARLANDA LISA

BARBIER ELINE
BOIZOT GARANCE

ROI MANON

VANDEVELDE ELSA
MUSY SOLENE

BERAUD-SUDEREAU BENOIT

R2 R3 R4 R5

RAGONNEAU
ROFFE
BOURGUIGNON
LEVASSOR
HADDAD
AUVRAY
DRUART

LEARY DETANT CHERAI
MASCLE LACOMBE MOLES
CABAN FERREIRA PELLIER

POIRRET
BASTE MORAND

LITZY LAMBLOT GOYET DEBOMBOURG

7 février 2010

R6 R7 R8 BAR

NERCESSIAN
MAGUIRAGA
AMSELEM

PINON DENOS CHAUVET SEINCE
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Highlight
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Highlight


